
Sept 28th, 2024

Dec Activity Zoom Video, 
Online Session Classroom On Ice 1 75 

minutes
On Ice 2 75 

minutes
On Ice 3 75 

minutes Location

Sun Dec 22 Intro to D camp 
clinic

4:00 - 5:00 pm On line

Sun Dec 22 D camp NO turnover 
Clinic

5:15 - 6:15 pm On line

Mon Dec 23 Stick Handling ages 
10 + TBD

Mon Dec 23 Intro to D camp 
clinic  TBD TBD TBD

Tues Dec 24 Stick Handling ages 
10 +  TBD

Tues Dec 24 D camp NO turnover 
Clinic TBD TBD TBD

Wed Dec 25

Thurs Dec 26 Stick handling ages 
5 to 9  TBD

Thurs Dec 26 BATTLE clinic  ages 
11+ TBD TBD

Fri Dec 27 Stick handling ages 
5 to 9  TBD

Fri Dec 27 Face Off Clinic TBD TBD TBD

Mon Dec 30 Open Skate 1 ages 5 - 
10 TBD

Mon Dec 30 Face Off Clinic TBD TBD TBD  

Mon Dec 30 D in the O zone 5:00 to 6:00 pm On line

Tues Dec 31 Open Skate 1 ages 5 - 
10 TBD

Tues Dec 31 BATTLE clinic ages 8 - 
10  TBD TBD 

Jan Off ice On Ice 1 On Ice 2 Location

Wed Jan 1 

Thur Jan 2 Open Skate 1 ages 11+ TBD

Thur Jan 2 D in the O zone  TBD TBD TBD

Thur Jan 2 D in the D zone 5:00 - 6:00 pm On line

Fri Jan 3 Open Skate 1 ages 11+ TBD

Fri Jan 3 D in the D zone  TBD TBD TBD  

D clinics are 4. 5 hours long $ 110.00 + GST Max 12 Link here to read about the Xmas Clinics.
Face Off Clinic is 3. 5 hours long 90 + GST Max 12
Battle Clinics are 2.5 hours long $ 65.00 + GST Max 12
Stickhandling & Skates are 2.5 hours long $ 65.00 + GST Max 24

 
Arena TBD
Online Zoom Call

Contact Coach Conroy @ 587-888-1097 or email coach@conroyhockey.com to register
 

2024/25  Conroy Hockey Xmas Schedule

Merry Christmas to all!

Happy NEW YEAR to all!


	Sheet1

